平顶山学院附属平顶山市第二人民医院、第二临床学院
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笔试、面试、总成绩
	序号
	姓名
	岗位
	笔试成绩（分）
	面试成绩（分）
	总成绩
（分）

	1
	冯梦诗
	康复治疗学
	64
	76.38
	140.38

	2
	祁艳姣
	康复治疗学
	64
	71.25
	135.25

	3
	王军成
	康复治疗学
	56
	70.50
	126.50

	4
	武灵敏
	康复治疗学
	44
	71.13
	115.13

	5
	陈泊硕
	康复治疗学
	46
	69.13
	115.13

	6
	李孟起
	康复治疗学
	42
	65.75
	107.75

	7
	杨俊旭
	康复治疗学
	36
	53.13
	89.13




